08.45

09.20
09.30
10.00
10.10
10.30
10.40
11.05

11.30
11.45
12.05
12.30

12.40

13.00

13.50

14.40

15.30
15.40

16.00

mpNE

Living with MPNs

Saturday 18" November 2023

Hybrid Event from the Cavendish Conference Centre, 22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT
Registration will offer the choice of attending in person or watching the meeting online

Registration and coffee

Chairs: Nona Baker & Professor Mary Frances McMullin

Welcome from MPN Voice

Scientific updates in MPN

Patient who has been on a clinical trial
MPN targeted immune therapies
Experiences of a young MPN patient
Management of cardiac risk

Coffee

Chairs: Jon Mathias, Tim Ellis & Dr Nauman Butt

Living with MPNs — carer’s perspective
Managing side effects of therapy
MPN trials in the UK

My journey with ET and my experience
of using interferon

MPN Voice objectives for 2024 and beyond

Lunch
Chairs: Nona Baker & Professor Claire Harrison

Panel discussion — a moderated discussion

Breakout groups (in venue delegates only)

- Essential thrombocythaemia
Polycythaemia vera

Myelofibrosis

NEW THIS YEAR: Young patients group
- Friends and family

Breakouts end — back to main auditorium

New treatments / targets for MPN

Close

Nona Baker, Co-Chair MPN Voice
Professor Adam Mead, Ox/ord
Margaret Cooper

Professor Beth Psaila, Ox/ord
Alice Watson

Dr Patrick Harrington, London

Mary Kelly, ANP, Ireland
Dr Nauman Butt, Liverpoo/
Dr Donal McLornan, London

Alisia O'Sullivan

Tim Ellis, Chief Financial Officer, MPN Voice
Jon Mathias, Co-Chair, MPN Voice

Led by Prof Claire Harrison, London
All clinicians

Professor Serge Verstovsek,
Kartos Therapeutics, California

Registration for this meeting is free of charge
Online registration is now open at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

While completing the your registration, please indicate if you plan to attend the meeting in person or watch online.
Enquiries: Please contact Alex (alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk) if you need assistance with your registration

MPN@

If you would like to make a donation to MPN Voice, you can do this by visiting their
JustGiving page: https://www.justgiving.com/mpnvoice



http://www.hartleytaylor.co.uk/
mailto:alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk
https://www.justgiving.com/mpnvoice

