

## **Living with MPNs**

## Saturday 18th November 2023

## Hybrid Event from the Cavendish Conference Centre, 22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT

Registration will offer the choice of attending in person or watching the meeting online

	Registration will offer the choice of attending in person or	watching the meeting online
08.45	Registration and coffee	
	Chairs: Nona Baker & Professor Mary Frances McN	<b>1ullin</b>
09.20	Welcome from MPN Voice	Nona Baker, Co-Chair MPN Voice
09.30	Scientific updates in MPN	Professor Adam Mead, Oxford
10.00	Patient who has been on a clinical trial	Margaret Cooper
10.10	MPN targeted immune therapies	Professor Beth Psaila, Oxford
10.30	Experiences of a young MPN patient	Alice Watson
10.40	Management of cardiac risk	Dr Patrick Harrington, London
11.05	Coffee	
	Chairs: Jon Mathias, Tim Ellis & Dr Nauman Butt	
11.30	Living with MPNs – carer's perspective	Mary Kelly, ANP, Ireland
11.45	Managing side effects of therapy	Dr Nauman Butt, Liverpool
12.05	MPN trials in the UK	Dr Donal McLornan, London
12.30	My journey with ET and my experience of using interferon	Alisia O'Sullivan
12.40	MPN Voice objectives for 2024 and beyond	Tim Ellis, Chief Financial Officer, MPN Voice Jon Mathias, Co-Chair, MPN Voice
13.00	Lunch	, ,
	Chairs: Nona Baker & Professor Claire Harrison	
13.50	Panel discussion – a moderated discussion	<b>Led by Prof Claire Harrison</b> , <i>London</i> All clinicians
14.40	Breakout groups (in venue delegates only)  - Essential thrombocythaemia  - Polycythaemia vera  - Myelofibrosis  - NEW THIS YEAR: Young patients group  - Friends and family	
15.30	Breakouts end – back to main auditorium	
15.40	New treatments / targets for MPN	Professor Serge Verstovsek, Kartos Therapeutics, California

## Registration for this meeting is free of charge

Online registration is now open at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

While completing the your registration, please indicate if you plan to attend the meeting in person or watch online.

Enquiries: Please contact Alex (alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk) if you need assistance with your registration



Close

16.00